
Bogfimisetrið

11 Jan 2026

ÍM Langboga Inni/ Nationals L 2026

Longbow & Traditional Unisex

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 565 NR HAFÞÓRSSON Helgi Már IFA 6  (28,26,26,28)

8/ 475 NR HAUKSDÓTTIR Lóa Margrét BFB 2  (22,25,28,25)

5/ 500 ÞÓRÐARDÓTTIR Guðrún LFF 7  (28,25,25,28)

4/ 512 NR GUÐBJARTSDÓTTIR Tinna LFF 1  (22,25,20,22)

3/ 530 PB HALLSTEINSSON Haukur LFF 6  (27,30,28)

6/ 492 ÞORSTEINSSON Izaar Arnar IFA 0  (22,25,24)

10/ 442 ARNARSDÓTTIR Jana LFF 0  (24,15,18)

2/ 545 SVEINBJÖRNSSON Sveinn BFB 6  (25,24,26)

HAFÞÓRSSON HM (IFA)

6  (26,28,28)

ÞÓRÐARDÓTTIR G (LFF)

0  (25,23,26)

HALLSTEINSSON H (LFF)

6  (25,29,25,25,30)

SVEINBJÖRNSSON S (BFB)

4  (25,26,28,25,28)

HAFÞÓRSSON HM (IFA)

5  (26,26,22,26,26-T. 6)

HALLSTEINSSON H (LFF)

6  (25,26,27,26,26-T. 8)

ÞÓRÐARDÓTTIR G (LFF)

4  (26,24,28,26,26)

SVEINBJÖRNSSON S (BFB)

6  (24,26,28,26,27)

GOLD

HALLSTEINSSON H (LFF)

SILVER

HAFÞÓRSSON HM (IFA)

BRONZE

SVEINBJÖRNSSON S (BFB)

Final Rank
1 HALLSTEINSSON Haukur LFF
2 HAFÞÓRSSON Helgi Már IFA
3 SVEINBJÖRNSSON Sveinn BFB
4 ÞÓRÐARDÓTTIR Guðrún LFF
5 HAUKSDÓTTIR Lóa Margrét BFB 2 (100)
6 GUÐBJARTSDÓTTIR Tinna LFF 1 (89)
7 ÞORSTEINSSON Izaar Arnar IFA 0 (71)
8 ARNARSDÓTTIR Jana LFF 0 (57)
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Bogfimisetrið

11 Jan 2026

ÍM Langboga Inni/ Nationals L 2026

Longbow & Traditional Unisex

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 565 NR HAFÞÓRSSON Helgi Már IFA

-Bye-

9/ 454 LÁRUSON Áki Jarl LFF 2  (20,28,24,22)

8/ 475 NR HAUKSDÓTTIR Lóa Margrét BFB 6  (20,30,24,28)

5/ 500 ÞÓRÐARDÓTTIR Guðrún LFF 6  (27,25,23,26)

12/ 372 HAFSTEINSSON Ragnar Þór BFB 2  (19,27,12,10)

13/ 250 ELFLEIN Lea LFF 0  (19,4,12)

4/ 512 NR GUÐBJARTSDÓTTIR Tinna LFF 6  (25,19,26)

3/ 530 PB HALLSTEINSSON Haukur LFF

-Bye-

11/ 440 BIRGISSON Alfreð IFA 0  (21,21,25)

6/ 492 ÞORSTEINSSON Izaar Arnar IFA 6  (26,28,26)

7/ 491 ARNARSSON LINDUSON Daníel Örn LFF 4  (24,26,17,22,23)

10/ 442 ARNARSDÓTTIR Jana LFF 6  (23,23,26,24,26)

-Bye-

2/ 545 SVEINBJÖRNSSON Sveinn BFB

HAFÞÓRSSON HM (IFA)

6  (28,26,26,28)

HAUKSDÓTTIR LM (BFB)

2  (22,25,28,25)

ÞÓRÐARDÓTTIR G (LFF)

7  (28,25,25,28)

GUÐBJARTSDÓTTIR T (LFF)

1  (22,25,20,22)

HALLSTEINSSON H (LFF)

6  (27,30,28)

ÞORSTEINSSON IA (IFA)

0  (22,25,24)

ARNARSDÓTTIR J (LFF)

0  (24,15,18)

SVEINBJÖRNSSON S (BFB)

6  (25,24,26)
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